


HOLE

1 387 359 319 289 284

2 461 431 393 360 324

3 539 514 455 399 354

4 207 195 178 161 122

5 446 421 389 360 327

6 431 422 385 335 294

7 176 164 150 136 121

8 582 547 515 478 453

9 435 418 387 361 325

OUT 3664 3471 3171 2879 2604

10 393 359 325 289 287

11 578 556 505 473 431

12 401 377 350 311 290

13 154 145 133 105 99

14 385 357 324 306 277

15 475 446 397 355 313

16 193 168 144 132 119

17 394 368 336 316 296

18 489 467 434 398 369

IN 3462 3243 2948 2685 2481

TOT 7126 6714 6119 5564 5085

NOVICE

INTERMEDIATE

ADVANCED

PIN LOCATION

TEE RATING SLOPE DRIVE

BLACK M 76.3
W 84.2

M 128
W 138

> 275

GOLD M 74.3
W 80.7

M 118
W 137

250-275

BLUE M 71.5
W 77.1

M 112
W 124

225-249

WHITE M 67.6
W 72.8

M 112
W 121

200-224

RED M 65.0
W 69.6

M 101
W 110

< 200
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